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WOHAB IDEAL PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE

www.wohabidealpsc.edu.bd


Jangaliyapara, Banglabazar, Word No. 22, Gazipur City, Gazipur - 1703

Class : Ten,
Shift : Day,
Section : A

Exam Routine : Test Exam Examination - 2022

Date Day Time Subject

15/11/2022 Tuesday 8:10 am - 11:10 am Bangla-I

16/11/2022 Wednesday 8:10 am - 11:10 am Bangla-II

17/11/2022 Thursday 8:10 am - 11:10 am English-I

20/11/2022 Sunday 8:10 am - 11:10 am English-II

21/11/2022 Monday 8:10 am - 11:10 am Accounting

21/11/2022 Monday 8:10 am - 11:10 am Physics

22/11/2022 Tuesday 8:10 am - 11:10 am Biology

22/11/2022 Tuesday 8:10 am - 11:10 am Business Entrepreneurship

23/11/2022 Wednesday 8:10 am - 11:10 am Finance And Banking

23/11/2022 Wednesday 8:10 am - 11:10 am Chemistry

24/11/2022 Thursday 8:10 am - 11:10 am Bangladesh And Global Studies

24/11/2022 Thursday 8:10 am - 11:10 am Science

27/11/2022 Sunday 8:10 am - 11:10 am Mathematics

28/11/2022 Monday 8:10 am - 11:10 am Agriculture Studies

28/11/2022 Monday 8:10 am - 11:10 am Higher Mathematics

29/11/2022 Tuesday 9:10 am - 9:35 am Information And Communication Technology

30/11/2022 Wednesday 8:10 am - 11:10 am Hindu And Moral Education

30/11/2022 Wednesday 8:10 am - 11:10 am Islam And Moral Education
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